Subject: Botany
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Academic Year 2023-2024

Monthly Teaching Plan
Semester II

Paper No.: III (Theory)

Class: B.Sc.I
Month: January 2024
Date Day Unit and Subunits Teaching method and
Aids
4/1/2024 Thursday Types of Lichens Lecture,
5/1/2024 Friday Economic importance of Lichens Review lesson
6/1/2024 Saturday Phytopathology: Introduction,
Importance of phytopathology in India s
11/1/2024 | Thursday Symptoms of the various Plant diseases Computer
13/1/2024 | Friday Viral Disease: Yellow Vein Mosaic of LCD
Bhendi : Symptoms, causal organism,
Classification, Disease cycle, disease PPl
transmission, Disease Management, YouTube
Chemical Application and Biological
Control
18/1/2024 | Thursday Bacterial Disease: Blight of
Pomegranate: Symptoms, causal
organism, Classification, Disease cycle,
disease transmission, Disease
Management, Chemical Application and
Biological Control
19/1/2024 | Friday Bacterial Disease: Blight of
Pomegranate:
20/1/2024 | Saturday Bacterial Disease: Blight of
Pomegranate:
25/1/2024 | Thursday White Rust Of Crucifers
27/1/2024 | Saturday Fungal Disease: White Rust of Crucifer
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